ALACHUA COUNTY CDBG HOUSING GRANT #18DB-OM-03-11-01-H03

CHANGE ORDER # 1
Client Name: Cheryl Kirkland CLIENT NO.: N/A
Address: 15007 SW 120th Ave DATE: 11/1/2021

Archer, FL 32618

Change order to the Demolition/ New Home Construction Contract between the contractor, Certified Roofing
and Construction and the homeowner, Cheryl Kirkland, for the Alachua County CDBG Housing Program.

Background Information: The following items are either code violations, heaith and safely issues
or change order requested by and paid for by the homeowner

Change Ordered: Replace septic system, add 100 sq ft of fiving space and add front patio

SCOPE OF WORK:
Health Department is requiring septic system be disposed of and replaced, inspection report aftachec $6,300.00

Incorporate Bid Alternate #1 -Septic System inground into contract to be paid with CDBG Funds
install and connect complete new septic system that meets code to include permitting, tank, drainfleld,

piping and piumbing. - To be paid with CDBG funds

Add an additional 100 sq # of living space to home to be paid with homeowner funds $12,500.00

Add a 12' X 39" front patio to be paid with homeowner funds $6,300.00
TOTAL: $25,100.00

CONTRACT AMIOUNT

Original Contract Amount (SHIP $45,000, CDBG $ 78,000} __$123,000.00

Previous Change Orders $0.00

Amount of SHIP Funds this Change Order $0.00 Total SHIP Amount: § 45,000.00

Amount of CDBG Funds this Change Order $6,300.00 Tofal COBG Amourit: § 84,300.00

Amount of Owner Funds this Change Order $18,800.00 Tofal Owner Amount: § 18,800.00

Revised Contract Amount $148,100.00
This document shall become an amendment to the Contract and all stipulations and covenants of
the Contract shall apply herete.

— : 1/ // Z / z/

ifate
slafai

Hom/?ogner , SIgnae) {
Contracigrd Siorghfé—— et
/_,}f - . 1/ //j /ﬁ /

A%f' d CountyRepresentative's Signature  Date
gy iy farded]
~frbiect Manager's Signature Date




$THTV OF ELORIVR BERMIT # _ .
—

pEPARTHENT OF HEALTH
CHRENIEERE WD pYSPOSAT, SYSTEH

GUSTITE AEWAL
PHISTING SYSTEHM A0 SYSTEY REPAIR LV‘\LU’;\TXOH

R A sg_fgoffw
[l ol 1(_.:’MA' (1L -Cg {f

Al 7 i -" Wiy s

QEIRACTCR / AGENT: 7
(e
B0

SUBBIV: __

IO RS COMELECTD BY FZORIDA NEGISTERED ERGINEER, DEPARTHERT EHBLOYRE ERETIC TANK CONTRAGIGR Oft
oTRER CERVIFIED. TERSGH. SIGH AND SEAL ALL SUBMIUTED DOCDERTT - COMPTUFE ALL ABPLICABIS TS .
PANS CHRTIFICATION NELGW OR WOTE RI REMARKS WHZ THE TAHKS CRHHOD BE CERFLFIED.

COHMPLETE TANS
EHTSTING TAVK DNEORMATION C} {é-- X’ 4 6L % (’.[
MARERTAL: ﬁ"ﬁ e {’ gﬁ‘f;g E[: ?‘_lf]:

(’W LEGRID:
ALLCHI S8 PT Gep ATU IEGEHD: HVEERTAL
LEGEND: MRTERTALY .
w;m"uum piPd: [ 1
.

| GALLONS GREASS INURRCEFTOR
LEGEUDT
o, HEYE

) GALLQHS DXSTRG TAWK
(554 Y
e .
Je -5/ OF OBSERVASLE

10T

{

2 CERTIFY TRAT THE LISTED TAHKS WERE DU
o VOLUMES SENCIPIED A9 DEFFRMIHID BI Efi m-.usro:zs 7 s /, 58
ug;::crs Oft TENKS, HAVE & L sor.:ma nz caLon m:wa:?! cuir)f gzrb"m’- D

IIGRATORE oa"ucnwsr:u cmmw:m v

ENTSTING m’.nnmmm wmmmw S o
4 ; EZ"‘ PRTMAR 'mmmm sws'mu uo. OF TEENCHEE [ ] DINIRSIONS:
. } ; CsyETENt . NQ, OF TRENCHES [} DIMTHSIONS:
R [- b]
[
{ ) DOSED SY¥OTER
INCEES [ ABOVE J BELOW

(8] cmv:t'rx srsmzu
70 ERTSTING SHADE

") powzsiro [} COMMERCIAG
[ § LS 3, G4E-E, FAC

{1 PARKIHG

] SEBT“M DARHARE
1

£ ngxam

(‘ Oy




Archer Pump Service, Inc.

13428 SW 89th Ave, Archer, FL 32618 -Phone (352) 495-2024~ Fax (352) 495-8929
“Service When You Need It"

e
R

Bill To
Certified Roofing and Construction
PO BOX 1673 |
Newber FL 32669 e e
Yy o T
" Tank pressure good. System
/ working properly at this time. Motor
Terms Sale Date { drawing good amps. **old tank .
Net 10 0B/25/21 M EES—— L
Part Extended
Number Product Name Quantity Price Amount
well inspection 1 $125.00 $125.00
Subtotal $125.00
Discount $0.00
Total $125.00

\ (ﬁ'/

(67
b&‘f
Thank You

Payment due when work is completed. All materials remain the property of Archer Pump Service, Inc. untif paid for
in full. An interest of 1.5% monthly on past due accounts (30 days - $1.00 min.) Right to repossess is granted.



