
ALACHUA COUNTY CDBG HOUSING GRANT #18DB-OM-03-11-01-H03
CHANGE ORDER # 1

Client Name: Angeline Salvas CLIENT NO.: N/A

Address: 6924 SE 179th St DATE: 3/14/2022
Hawthorne, FL

Change order to the Demolition/ New Home Construction Contract between the contractor, Unison Development LLC and
and the homeowner Angeline Salvas, for the Alachua County CDBG Housing Program.

Background Information: The following items are either code violations or health and safety issues

Change Ordered: Install new septic system utilizing CDBG Funds

SCOPE OF WORK:
Health Department is requiring septic system be disposed of and replaced, inspection report
is attached.

Incorporate Bid Alternate #1 -Septic System Enground into contract to be paid with CDBG Funds $5,000.00
Install and connect complete new septic system that meets code to include permitting, tank,
drainfield, piping, plumbing and existing septic system disposa. - To be paid with CDBG Funds

If a built up system with pump is required and additional change order for $2,500.00
incorporating Bid Alternate #2 - Built up septic will be submitted.

TOTAL: $5,000.00
CONTRACT AMOUNT
Original Contract Amount (SHIP $45,000.00 CDBG $ 66,200.00) $11 1,200.00

Previous Change Orders $0.00

Amount of SHIP Funds this Change Order $0.00 Total SHIP Amount: $ 45,000.00

Amount of CDBG Funds this Change Order $5,000.00 Total CDBG Amount: $ 71,200.00

Amount of Owner Funds this Change Order $0.00 Total Owner Amount: $ 0.00

Revised Contract Amount $116,200.00

This document shall become an amendment to the Contract and all stipulations and covenants of

the Contract shall apply hereto.

^i^^L ^LJL^^ _ jr/^^/.5-2.
ipwner;s,Sig)n?ture

M̂
njaturg^ v- ^^T»..,

f^^
Co ntractoi^S ibnatu r uAuthkl£i?^9-9ounly Repffesentative's Signature Date

/^^

/^f ^^-«—ff _ S ^ ^/T--
P^&ct Managefs Signature Date



(W 3^ 1^ ^
,4^^^^^

SEftTE OF FLORJDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT SSfD DISPOSAL SYSEEM
ESI3TJNG SYSTEM AND SYSTEM REPAIR -EVAIiUAa'ION

PEKHIT #

^:^:.n '^^'APPLXCANT: '\ 's\V.;^'' . i. ".'••~\
Qk^.r'.r-.

t

./

A ^ L,<^

CONTRACTOR.

LOT:

/ ^ENT;U^'\'"'T;wih )cst')<..\C'\l.//;-^V^V^ \ •- ••

BLOCK: SUBDIV; ID^;

TO BE COMPLETED BY FLORIDA KSGISRIERED. ENGINEER, DEPARTMENT EMPIOYEE, SEPTIC TANK CONTRAC'COR OR
OTHER CEE.TIE'ZED PERSON. SIGN ANlJ SEA1. AI-L SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS. COMPLETE ALI> APPLICftBLE ITEHS.
COMPE,SfPE TANK CERTIFICATION BELOW OR NOTE IN REMARKS WHY THE TANKS CANNOT BE CERTIFIED.

:-L=-
JS^ISTXNG TANK INFOSMATION

~'"'>l7?6 1 G1JS;LLONS SEPTIC TANI</GED| IATU LEGEND;
[' ] GALLONS SEPTIC TANK/GPDi |ATU LEGEND:
[ ] (SAZiLONS SRBASE INTERCEE>a;OR I.EGEtto ;
[ ] (3A1.LONS DOSING TANK rj LEGEND:

£?/./. ^

MA'CERIAl.^^g^^^^-^BAFFLED: [Y A^J
MATERIAL:-" " " '"-TBAPErLED; [Y / N]

MATERIAI.:

ti PUMPS:[ ]MATERXAI.;

I CERTIF'y THAT rEHE LISTED TANKS ^jfEKE PUMPED ON /tU-^-l '^?1_ BY ^-/ -•'i//'\^J,/ ~/^_-'/( ^fU—- , HAVE
THE VOLUMES SSECIFIED A5 DETE^lI^B-B^^^rM6NSIOS§;;7-'-ffILLING"/ LEGEND ]/ ARE FBSS OF OBSERVABLE
DESSCTS'OR LEAKX;../AND HAVE A [{SOLIDS bE-F3aCrCIO^'^iMC£;.\/ OUTLET FILTER DEVICE ] INSIALI^D.
/•'^^^ ^^^T^^^T-^^ —'~^/^^?~'~?^^'..^-^' — —'••'/-•/^ '-.//GL^S.^

SIGNATURE" 0$' I,ICENSED CONTRACTOR -BUSINESS NAME M~
DATE-'1

M/
EXISTING DRMMFIELD INFOR%fi.TIOM

E' ] SQUARE FEET
y^3 :).)^ ^ SQUAEE FEET ipRIMARY DRA^NFIELD SYSTEM NO. OF TRENCHES [ t^ DIMENSIONS:

SYSTEM NO. OF TRENCHES [ 1 DIMENSIONS:
TYPE OF SYSTEM: [ ] STANDARD [ ] FILLED I ] MOUND [ ]•
CONFI&URA.tFIOK: [ 3 TSENCH [ ] BSD [ ]
DESIGN; [ ] HEADER [: ] D-BOX [ ] GRAVITY SYSTEM [ ] DOSED SYSTEM

."ELEYATION OF BOTTOM OF DRAINFIELD IN REIATION TO EXISTING GRADE •i/S, INCHES [ ABOVE /'^BELO^]

SYSTEM FAILURE AND REPAIR INFORMATION

[ 1 SYSTEM INSTALIATXON DATE
[

SITE

] G5D ESTIMATED SEWAGE ,FLOW BASED ON
TYPE OF WASTE [^"f DOMESTIC [ ] COMMERCIAL

[ } METERED WATER [ ] TABLE I/ 64E-6/ FAC

[ ] DRAINAGE STRUCTURES [ ] POOL [ ] PATIO / DECK [ ] PARKING
COWDmOHSl [ ] SIiOS'INS PROPERII

NATURE OF [ ] HYDRAULIC OVERLOAD
FAILURE: [ ] DRAINAGE / RUN OFF

FJOLDRE [ ] SETOVGE ON GROUND
STMPTOM: [ ]• SLUMBING BACKUP

1: ]

[ ] SOILS
[ ] ROOTS

[ ] TANK
[ ]

[ ] MAINTENANCE
r ] WATER TABLE

[ ] SYSTEM DAMAGE
[ ]

[ ] D BOX/HEADER { ] DRAINFIELD

REMAEKS/ADimiQNAL CRZTERXA
^'^ ^ €^ -^' -,->

/"•^C^^^^^/y o /!^ ^//^W/^^
^••^ ^if''eS,^'^K.sVi

SOBKHTTED S'Xi_^J^UlJ ,1 .F\\\.l lV£{..\..U^\_^.:T ,-(,.;.I..''./"aiTLE/LICENSE"") ,< (., (

DH .1015. 08/03 ^Obsoletesprevio^is ed-rtions wh-ich may not'SeuaSd]
Incorporafcsd S4E-S.001, FAC ! '

Ufiyis/^cE^s^^y)n ](r.^', DATE:^A^^y

Page 4 of 4

!--i"


